
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Virginie DEHULLU
K.O.L.
Circuit : SD
Distance : 3220m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 1:11:26 (22'11"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Tino NIJST 0:31:58
2. Arne TAILLIEU 0:43:39

1. 85 00:05:43 131m 43'38"/km
2. 90 00:04:36 00:10:19 236m 19'29"/km
3. 159 00:07:02 00:17:21 170m 41'22"/km
4. 138 00:03:23 00:20:44 157m 21'33"/km
5. 139 00:09:40 00:30:24 242m 39'57"/km
6. 81 00:03:38 00:34:02 179m 20'18"/km
7. 95 00:03:04 00:37:06 186m 16'29"/km
8. 109 00:06:14 00:43:20 345m 18'04"/km
9. 110 00:08:49 00:52:09 295m 29'53"/km

10. 161 00:02:55 00:55:04 157m 18'35"/km
11. 78 00:04:25 00:59:29 256m 17'15"/km
12. 91 00:02:45 01:02:14 160m 17'11"/km
13. 105 00:04:18 01:06:32 220m 19'33"/km
14. 135 00:02:56 01:09:28 208m 14'06"/km
15. 165 00:01:39 01:11:07 101m 16'20"/km
16. 999 00:00:19 01:11:26 62m 5'06"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3386
https://www.helga-o.com

